Ne Villa

Ne Villa

Plot Metres

550 m”
550 m’
565 m”
565 m’
565 m”
370 m?
370 m?
370 m?
413 m®
370 m?
370 m?
370 m?
370 m*
370 m?
370 m*

Plot Metres

360 m’
350 m*
350 m’
350 m*
350 m®
350 m*
350 m’
350 m*
400 m’
360 m*
350 m’
350 m*
350 m’
350 m*
350 m’
350 m*
350 m’
365 m”
372m’
365 m”
365 m’
365 m”
405 m’

House Metres

150 m’
150 m”
150 m’
150 m”
150 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’

House Metres

125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?
125 m’
125 m?

Riviera - Villa modelo Riviera Signature home

Bathrooms

NNNNNMNNONNRNNDW®®WW®W

Bathrooms
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Bedrooms
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Parking
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Parking

2
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2
2
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2
2
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Prices

Linea Delexa

Linea Delexa

Linea Delexa

450.000,00 €
450.000,00 €

450.000,00 €
450.000,00 €
450.000,00 €

450.000,00 €

Linea Delexa 450.000,00 €

450.000,00 €
450.000,00 €
450.000,00 €
450.000,00 €

Linea Delexa 450.000,00 €

Linea Delexa

450.000,00 €

Linea Delexa

Availability

Sold
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Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Available
Available
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Availability

Available
Available
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Available
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Available
Available
Available
Available
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Available
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